
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 010439 Name: superior-bowen asphalt, project #2301

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/15/1994 Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action: 8/22/1994

Title: Authorizing Change Order No. 1 (Final) to the contract with Superior-Bowen Asphalt Company of
Kansas City, MO, for the construction of the 1993 Road Surface Improvements, Project #2301,
decreasing the contract amount by $133.85.

Sponsors: Tom Wyrsch

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommend do passPublic Works Committee8/22/1994 0 Pass

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature8/22/1994 0 Pass

adoptCounty Legislature8/22/1994 0 Pass

Go To 1st MeetingCounty Legislature8/21/1994 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature8/15/1994 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

